Semiconductor ProbeSemiconductor Probe
107
ECT-CPG com
shop ECT-CPG com
semiConDuCtor probe
ECT has a long history manufacturing single-ended and double-ended fine pitch probes.
Thanks to our large market exposure at most major semiconductor producers, we have gained substantial
expertise from our worldwide customer base. This expertise is reflected in each new probe series we

1.0 mm
CSP1-28
ORDER KEY
Mechanical
Pitch:  .039 (1.0)
Recommended Travel: .030 (0.76)
Full Travel:  .040 (1.02)
Test Height:  .315 (8.00)
Mechanical Life*:  500,000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -55°C to +155°C
Spring Force in oz. (grams): 2.0 (57)
Electrical (Static Conditions)
Current Rating:  3 amps
Average DC Probe Resistance**: <100 mOhms
Self Inductance (Ls): 3.10 nH
Capacitance (Cc): 0.95 pF
Bandwidth @ -1dB: 3.80 GHz
Materials and Finishes
Plunger DUT: Heat-treated BeCu, Gold plated over
 hard Nickel
Plunger HIB: Heat-treated BeCu, Gold plated over
 hard Nickel
Barrel: Work-hardened Phosphor Bronze,
 Gold plated over hard Nickel
Spring: Steel alloy, Gold plated
DUT End
HIB End
Double Ended
CSP-1
BTM-050 / 075 / 100
SCP-080 / 100 / 127
CSP5 / CSP8
Blank = Gold
-1 = Primeguard 1
-2 = Primeguard 2
Tip Style - HIB Tip Style - HIB Tip Style - HIB
Tip Style - DUT Tip Style - DUT Tip Style - DUT
B J B J B J
B U Z B L Z B Z
.153
(3.89)
.118 (3.00)
.230 (5.84)
0.015 (0.38)
0.0375 (0.95)
0.0425 (1.08)
.153
(3.89)
.118 (3.00)
.230 (5.84)
0.015 (0.38)
0.0275 (0.70)
0.0315 (0.80)
0.010 (0.25)
.153
(3.89)
.118 (3.00)0.0205 (0.52)
0.0245 (0.62)
.230 (5.84)
ECT-CPG com
shop ECT-CPG com
117